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4º Torneio Cadetes - Festival Meio Fundo - 1 Sessao  
Golegã, 1/2/2025

Todas as provasMelhor performance (Tabela Pontos)
Pontos: AQUA 2024

9 anos

1. Matilde Leal Araujo 16 CPFZ - Natacao 100m Costas 1:36.05 186
2. Matilde Leal Araujo 16 CPFZ - Natacao 200m Livres 3:17.31 174
3. Maria Francisca Carraco 16 Clube Nautico de Abrantes 100m Costas 1:51.00 120
4. Maria Francisca Carraco 16 Clube Nautico de Abrantes 100m Bruços 2:11.03 107
5. Carmen Pires Silva 16 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 100m Costas 2:00.41 94
6. Madalena Abelho Vaz 16 CLAC-Entroncamento 100m Bruços 2:21.05 86
7. Ana Margarida Cordeiro 16 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 100m Costas 2:06.19 82
8. Martim Oliveira Gomes 16 Juventude Ouriense 50m Livres 46.55 81
9. Carmen Pires Silva 16 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 100m Bruços 2:24.60 80

Martim Oliveira Gomes 16 Juventude Ouriense 50m Bruços 57.71 80
11. Guilherme Francisco Palmeiro 16 BUZIOS-Coruche 50m Livres 47.38 77

Maria Eduarda Neves 16 Aguias de Alpiarça 100m Costas 2:08.78 77
13. Francisco Luis Jorge 16 Aguias de Alpiarça 50m Livres 47.39 76

Carmen Pires Silva 16 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 4 x 100m Livres 1:58.32 76
15. Joana Margarida Dias 16 BUZIOS-Coruche 200m Livres 4:25.25 71
16. Diana Miguel Cardoso 16 Uniao Samorense 200m Livres 4:30.35 67
17. Francisco Luis Jorge 16 Aguias de Alpiarça 4 x 100m Livres 1:50.44 66
18. Guilherme Francisco Palmeiro 16 BUZIOS-Coruche 50m Costas 55.31 63
19. Artur Antunes Caires 16 CLAC-Entroncamento 50m Costas 55.60 62

Goncalo Filipe Neves 16 Gualdim Pais 50m Livres 50.84 62
21. Tomas Staci Kanchev 16 Uniao Samorense 50m Livres 51.35 60
22. Maria Francisca Sanfona 16 Aguias de Alpiarça 100m Costas 2:20.71 59
23. Madalena Abelho Vaz 16 CLAC-Entroncamento 200m Livres 4:44.13 58
24. Liara Sofia Franco 16 CLAC-Entroncamento 100m Costas 2:22.53 57

Diana Miguel Cardoso 16 Uniao Samorense 100m Costas 2:22.58 57
26. Goncalo Castro Ferreira 16 Torres Novas 50m Bruços 1:05.50 55
27. Goncalo Filipe Neves 16 Gualdim Pais 50m Bruços 1:05.74 54
28. Adelaide Rodrigues Mendes 16 Juventude Ouriense 100m Bruços 2:48.12 51

Tomas Staci Kanchev 16 Uniao Samorense 50m Bruços 1:07.11 51
30. Mafalda Alexandra Inacio 16 CLAC-Entroncamento 100m Costas 2:29.97 49

Ana Margarida Cordeiro 16 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 100m Bruços 2:49.76 49
32. Goncalo Castro Ferreira 16 Torres Novas 50m Mariposa 59.76 48
33. Artur Antunes Caires 16 CLAC-Entroncamento 50m Livres 56.97 44

David Laco Duarte 16 CLAC-Entroncamento 50m Costas 1:02.39 44
35. Yara Lopes Silva 16 CLAC-Entroncamento 100m Costas 2:36.84 42
36. Vitoria Gitu 16 Uniao Samorense 100m Costas 2:38.07 41
37. Joao Diogo Dias 16 Nucleo Sportinguista Golega 50m Costas 1:05.13 39
38. Vitoria Gitu 16 Uniao Samorense 200m Livres 5:25.86 38
39. Yara Lopes Silva 16 CLAC-Entroncamento 100m Bruços 3:15.36 32
40. Joana Margarida Dias 16 BUZIOS-Coruche 100m Mariposa 2:53.76 30
41. David Laco Duarte 16 CLAC-Entroncamento 50m Bruços 1:23.67 26
42. Joao Diogo Dias 16 Nucleo Sportinguista Golega 50m Livres 1:11.15 22

8 anos

1. Ema Oliveira Caldeira 17 CLAC-Entroncamento 50m Costas 58.43 80
2. Margarida Silva Rocha 17 CLAC-Entroncamento 50m Costas 1:02.36 66
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12 anos

1. Rodrigo Manuel Alegria 13 Torres Novas 400m Livres 5:43.62 235
2. Rodrigo Manuel Alegria 13 Torres Novas 200m Costas 2:59.59 203
3. Goncalo Pato Mateus 13 Uniao Samorense 400m Livres 6:11.02 187
4. Bruno Estanqueiro Lopes 13 Torres Novas 400m Livres 6:14.40 182
5. Rafael Jose Isidoro 13 Clube Natacao de Rio Maior 400m Livres 6:20.63 173

Salvador Martim Quiterio 13 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 400m Livres 6:20.91 173
7. Salvador Martim Quiterio 13 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 200m Costas 3:19.07 149
8. Santiago Tacao Ribeiro 13 Clube Natacao de Rio Maior 400m Livres 6:41.62 147
9. Eduardo Agostinho Duque 13 Associacao 20Km de Almeirim 200m Bruços 3:51.64 139

10. Denis Bolbot 13 Juventude Ouriense 400m Livres 6:51.24 137
11. Denis Bolbot 13 Juventude Ouriense 4 x 100m Livres 1:27.19 136

Goncalo Pato Mateus 13 Uniao Samorense 200m Costas 3:25.27 136
13. Hugo Santos Carapeto 13 Clube Nautico de Abrantes 200m Costas 3:27.41 132

Goncalo Pato Mateus 13 Uniao Samorense 200m Bruços 3:55.89 132
15. Rafael Jose Isidoro 13 Clube Natacao de Rio Maior 200m Costas 3:27.96 131
16. Denis Bolbot 13 Juventude Ouriense 200m Costas 3:28.41 130

Hugo Santos Carapeto 13 Clube Nautico de Abrantes 200m Bruços 3:56.83 130
18. Tomas Miguel Madeira 13 Associacao 20Km de Almeirim 200m Bruços 3:57.79 129
19. Santiago Tacao Ribeiro 13 Clube Natacao de Rio Maior 200m Costas 3:29.31 128
20. Tomas Miguel Madeira 13 Associacao 20Km de Almeirim 200m Costas 3:31.20 125
21. Salvador Martim Quiterio 13 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 100m Mariposa 1:37.56 117

Denis Bolbot 13 Juventude Ouriense 200m Bruços 4:05.25 117
23. David Casimiro Sampaio 13 Associacao 20Km de Almeirim 200m Costas 3:36.56 116
24. Vicente Manuel Nunes 13 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 200m Costas 3:38.43 113
25. Bruno Estanqueiro Lopes 13 Torres Novas 100m Mariposa 1:40.38 107
26. Eduardo Agostinho Duque 13 Associacao 20Km de Almeirim 200m Costas 3:43.03 106
27. F. Vasconcelos 13 Juventude Ouriense 400m Livres 7:36.49 100
28. Afonso Jose Coentro 13 Gualdim Pais 200m Costas 3:49.98 96
29. David Casimiro Sampaio 13 Associacao 20Km de Almeirim 100m Mariposa 1:44.41 95
30. David Casimiro Sampaio 13 Associacao 20Km de Almeirim 200m Bruços 4:24.56 93
31. Tomas Miguel Madeira 13 Associacao 20Km de Almeirim 100m Mariposa 1:45.46 92
32. Eduardo Agostinho Duque 13 Associacao 20Km de Almeirim 100m Mariposa 1:46.49 90

Alexandre Pinto Zahari 13 Associacao 20Km de Almeirim 200m Bruços 4:27.19 90
34. F. Vasconcelos 13 Juventude Ouriense 200m Bruços 4:31.84 86
35. Tomas Ferreira Lopes 13 Nucleo Sportinguista Golega 200m Costas 4:06.77 78
36. F. Vasconcelos 13 Juventude Ouriense 100m Mariposa 1:53.17 75
37. Hugo Santos Carapeto 13 Clube Nautico de Abrantes 100m Mariposa 1:57.25 67

10 - 11 anos

1. Maria Teresa Marques 14 BUZIOS-Coruche 400m Livres 6:10.43 243
2. Ana Julia Mateus 15 BUZIOS-Coruche 200m Livres 3:05.18 211
3. Maria Teresa Marques 14 BUZIOS-Coruche 4 x 100m Livres 1:25.49 203
4. Diogo Silva Neves 14 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 4 x 100m Livres 1:19.19 181
5. Matilde Leitao Pedro 15 BUZIOS-Coruche 200m Livres 3:15.03 180
6. Rodrigo Iordan Chele 14 Clube Natacao de Rio Maior 200m Livres 2:56.17 179
7. Matilde Rodrigues Peixoto 14 CPFZ - Natacao 200m Bruços 3:59.00 178
8. Catarina Gomes Cotrim 14 CPFZ - Natacao 400m Livres 6:51.67 177
9. Ana Julia Mateus 15 BUZIOS-Coruche 4 x 100m Livres 1:29.59 176

10. Mariana Luisa Cadete 15 Clube Nautico de Abrantes 100m Costas 1:38.16 174
11. Diogo Silva Neves 14 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 100m Bruços 1:39.49 171
12. Mariana Luisa Cadete 15 Clube Nautico de Abrantes 4 x 100m Livres 1:31.49 165
13. Maria Teresa Marques 14 BUZIOS-Coruche 200m Bruços 4:05.48 164
14. Margarida Cachulo Melao 15 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 100m Mariposa 1:39.43 160

Rodrigo Iordan Chele 14 Clube Natacao de Rio Maior 100m Costas 1:28.86 160
16. Clara Balsa Alves 14 BUZIOS-Coruche 400m Livres 7:06.37 159

Beatriz Isabel Esteves 15 BUZIOS-Coruche 200m Livres 3:23.55 159
Laura Domingues Burgal 14 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 200m Bruços 4:07.89 159

19. Laura Domingues Burgal 14 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 400m Livres 7:12.81 152
20. Catarina Gomes Cotrim 14 CPFZ - Natacao 200m Costas 3:43.03 151
21. Laura Domingues Burgal 14 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 200m Costas 3:43.89 149
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22. Joao Tomas Emidio 15 CPFZ - Natacao 200m Livres 3:07.83 148
Laura Calado Nogueira 15 Associacao 20Km de Almeirim 200m Livres 3:28.08 148

24. Maria Pereira Belo 14 Torres Novas 200m Bruços 4:14.42 147
Maria Leonor Rodrigues 14 Associacao 20Km de Almeirim 200m Bruços 4:14.49 147

26. Margarida Moreira Branco 15 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 100m Bruços 1:59.60 141
27. Eva Sal Gabirra 14 Associacao 20Km de Almeirim 200m Costas 3:49.03 140
28. Matilde Leitao Pedro 15 BUZIOS-Coruche 100m Costas 1:45.98 138

Mariana Luisa Cadete 15 Clube Nautico de Abrantes 100m Mariposa 1:44.48 138
30. Maria Leonor Rodrigues 14 Associacao 20Km de Almeirim 200m Costas 3:51.45 135
31. Maria Teresa Marques 14 BUZIOS-Coruche 100m Mariposa 1:45.41 134
32. Lourenco Pombeiro Oliveira 14 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 200m Livres 3:14.40 133
33. Ema Lopes Santos 14 Juventude Ouriense 200m Costas 3:53.27 132
34. Diogo Silva Neves 14 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 100m Mariposa 1:33.97 131
35. Madalena Maria Fernandes 15 Clube Nautico de Abrantes 100m Costas 1:48.51 129
36. Maria Cartaxo Pereira 15 Gualdim Pais 100m Costas 1:49.16 127
37. Ana Julia Mateus 15 BUZIOS-Coruche 100m Mariposa 1:47.64 126
38. Antonio Abreu Silva 14 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 200m Livres 3:18.57 125
39. Vasco Miguel Gomes 14 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 200m Livres 3:19.34 123
40. Vasco Miguel Gomes 14 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 100m Costas 1:37.39 122
41. Laura Calado Nogueira 15 Associacao 20Km de Almeirim 100m Bruços 2:06.10 120

Ema Lopes Santos 14 Juventude Ouriense 200m Bruços 4:32.25 120
Catarina Pereira Feliciano 15 Torres Novas 100m Costas 1:51.14 120

44. Carmo Marques Mariano 15 Clube Nautico de Abrantes 200m Livres 3:43.67 119
45. Leandro Filipe Cruz 14 CPFZ - Natacao 200m Livres 3:22.03 118
46. Constanca Batista Nunes 15 Nucleo Sportinguista Golega 100m Costas 1:51.97 117
47. Catarina Guerreiro Vaz 14 Associacao 20Km de Almeirim 200m Bruços 4:36.61 115

Margarida Santana Fialho 14 Nucleo Sportinguista Golega 200m Costas 4:03.91 115
49. Carolina Sofia Bento 14 CPFZ - Natacao 400m Livres 7:56.99 114

Maria Eduarda Moreira 14 Gualdim Pais 200m Bruços 4:37.34 114
Madalena Murtinheira Agricola 15 Viver Santarem 100m Costas 1:52.88 114

52. Antonio Abreu Silva 14 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 4 x 100m Livres 1:32.49 113
Francisco Rodrigues Mendes 15 Juventude Ouriense 200m Livres 3:25.24 113
Maria Cartaxo Pereira 15 Gualdim Pais 200m Livres 3:47.70 113

55. Clara Balsa Alves 14 BUZIOS-Coruche 200m Costas 4:06.50 112
56. Tomas Goncalves Vieira 15 Gualdim Pais 200m Livres 3:26.33 111

Andre Miguel Trincao 14 Torres Novas 100m Costas 1:40.56 111
58. Eva Sal Gabirra 14 Associacao 20Km de Almeirim 100m Mariposa 1:53.45 108

Guilherme Formigo Martins 14 Torres Novas 100m Bruços 1:56.05 108
Francisca Marques Mariano 15 Clube Nautico de Abrantes 100m Bruços 2:10.92 108

61. Maria Eduarda Moreira 14 Gualdim Pais 200m Costas 4:11.13 106
Tiago Cunha Sousa 15 Clube de Natacao do Tejo 100m Bruços 1:56.45 106
Guilherme Formigo Martins 14 Torres Novas 100m Costas 1:41.84 106

64. Carolina Sofia Bento 14 CPFZ - Natacao 100m Mariposa 1:54.50 105
65. Matilde Pisco Gloria 15 CLAC-Entroncamento 100m Costas 1:56.86 103

Matilde Rodrigues Peixoto 14 CPFZ - Natacao 400m Livres 8:12.20 103
Afonso Maria Quinta 14 Torres Novas 100m Bruços 1:57.67 103

68. Simao Rodrigues Fontinho 15 CLAC-Entroncamento 200m Livres 3:32.37 102
69. Miriam Salvador Santos 14 Uniao Samorense 400m Livres 8:16.40 101
70. Joao Tomas Emidio 15 CPFZ - Natacao 100m Costas 1:43.85 100

Tiago Cunha Sousa 15 Clube de Natacao do Tejo 100m Costas 1:43.87 100
72. Margarida Moreira Branco 15 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 200m Livres 3:59.11 98
73. Madalena Murtinheira Agricola 15 Viver Santarem 200m Livres 4:00.03 97
74. Ines Lopes Marques 14 CLAC-Entroncamento 200m Bruços 4:54.16 95
75. Filipa Alexandra Bodnaryuk 15 Associacao 20Km de Almeirim 200m Livres 4:04.04 92
76. Antonio Vale Matias 15 BUZIOS-Coruche 200m Livres 3:40.59 91

Francisca Lopes Serra 15 Torres Novas 100m Bruços 2:18.50 91
78. Nikolas Shpil Havriliuc 14 Clube Natacao de Rio Maior 100m Costas 1:47.57 90

Tomas Goncalves Vieira 15 Gualdim Pais 100m Costas 1:47.75 90
Samuel Sousa Alfaiate 15 Torres Novas 100m Bruços 2:03.04 90

81. Miriam Salvador Santos 14 Uniao Samorense 200m Bruços 5:00.87 89
82. Clara Balsa Alves 14 BUZIOS-Coruche 100m Mariposa 2:01.42 88
83. Carlota Maria Bento 15 Associacao 20Km de Almeirim 100m Costas 2:03.82 87
84. Diogo Miguel Ribeiro 14 BUZIOS-Coruche 100m Bruços 2:04.92 86
85. Daniel Silva Fernandes 14 CLAC-Entroncamento 200m Livres 3:45.30 85
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Gabriela Marques Azevedo 15 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 100m Costas 2:04.75 85
Carmo Marques Mariano 15 Clube Nautico de Abrantes 100m Bruços 2:21.71 85

88. Margarida Sofia Raquel 15 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 100m Costas 2:05.14 84
89. Nikolas Shpil Havriliuc 14 Clube Natacao de Rio Maior 200m Livres 3:47.28 83

Max Sobko 14 Torres Novas 100m Costas 1:50.47 83
91. Clara Freitas Janeiro 15 Uniao Samorense 100m Bruços 2:23.24 82
92. Gabriela Marques Azevedo 15 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 100m Bruços 2:23.84 81

Margarida Sofia Raquel 15 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 200m Livres 4:14.54 81
94. Carlota Maria Bento 15 Associacao 20Km de Almeirim 200m Livres 4:15.48 80

Simao Rodrigues Fontinho 15 CLAC-Entroncamento 100m Costas 1:51.94 80
Filipa Alexandra Bodnaryuk 15 Associacao 20Km de Almeirim 100m Costas 2:07.10 80

97. Antonio Abreu Silva 14 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 100m Mariposa 1:50.92 79
Francisco Silva Branco 14 Juventude Ouriense 200m Livres 3:51.03 79

99. Francisco Silva Branco 14 Juventude Ouriense 4 x 100m Livres 1:45.17 77
Sofia Romao Goncalves 15 Nucleo Sportinguista Golega 100m Costas 2:08.89 77

101. Diogo Laco Duarte 14 CLAC-Entroncamento 200m Livres 3:54.19 76
102. Samuel Sousa Alfaiate 15 Torres Novas 100m Costas 1:54.11 75

Miguel Rosa Ricardo 15 Aguias de Alpiarça 100m Costas 1:54.49 75
104. Afonso Maria Quinta 14 Torres Novas 100m Costas 1:54.78 74
105. Maria Caetana Vaz 15 Aguias de Alpiarça 100m Bruços 2:29.48 72
106. Maria Caetana Vaz 15 Aguias de Alpiarça 100m Costas 2:12.14 71
107. Goncalo Barrosso Henriques 15 CLAC-Entroncamento 100m Bruços 2:13.67 70
108. Daniel Silva Fernandes 14 CLAC-Entroncamento 4 x 100m Livres 1:49.31 69

Andre Miguel Trincao 14 Torres Novas 100m Bruços 2:14.46 69
110. Diogo Miguel Ribeiro 14 BUZIOS-Coruche 200m Livres 4:02.72 68
111. Martim Maria Azevedo 15 Gualdim Pais 100m Bruços 2:15.88 67

Maria Eduarda Ribeiro 15 CLAC-Entroncamento 100m Bruços 2:33.46 67
113. Maria Alice Rodrigues 15 Clube Natacao de Rio Maior 100m Costas 2:15.19 66
114. Heber Lourenco Marques 15 BUZIOS-Coruche 200m Livres 4:06.78 65

Francisco Rodrigues Mendes 15 Juventude Ouriense 100m Mariposa 1:58.51 65
116. Diogo Laco Duarte 14 CLAC-Entroncamento 100m Costas 2:00.90 63

Isabel Nadolska Gomes 14 CLAC-Entroncamento 200m Bruços 5:36.98 63
Eliana Sofia Simoes 14 Nucleo Sportinguista Golega 200m Bruços 5:37.73 63

119. Guilherme Goncalves Montez 15 Torres Novas 100m Costas 2:01.47 62
120. Guilherme Filipe Moreira 15 Uniao Samorense 100m Bruços 2:19.73 61

Tiago Conde Correia 15 Torres Novas 100m Bruços 2:20.15 61
122. Rui Salvador Aguiar 15 Associacao 20Km de Almeirim 100m Costas 2:03.11 60
123. Daniel Silva Fernandes 14 CLAC-Entroncamento 100m Mariposa 2:02.21 59

Mariana Sofia Alves 14 Juventude Ouriense 200m Bruços 5:43.75 59
125. Lourenco Pombeiro Oliveira 14 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 100m Mariposa 2:02.76 58

Clara Freitas Janeiro 15 Uniao Samorense 200m Livres 4:44.24 58
127. Martim Miguel Martinho 15 Gualdim Pais 100m Bruços 2:23.04 57

Henrique Fernandes Silva 14 Nucleo Sportinguista Golega 100m Costas 2:05.02 57
Miguel Silva Nunes 14 Torres Novas 100m Bruços 2:23.57 57
Maria Alice Rodrigues 15 Clube Natacao de Rio Maior 100m Bruços 2:41.92 57

131. Max Sobko 14 Torres Novas 100m Bruços 2:24.31 56
Hugo Liu Wang 15 Uniao Samorense 200m Livres 4:19.68 56

133. Leandro Filipe Cruz 14 CPFZ - Natacao 100m Mariposa 2:07.03 53
Henrique Fernandes Silva 14 Nucleo Sportinguista Golega 100m Bruços 2:26.73 53

135. Duarte Silva Oliveira 15 Torres Novas 100m Costas 2:08.76 52
Rodrigo Ribeiro Rufino 15 CLAC-Entroncamento 100m Costas 2:08.81 52

137. Joao Gabriel Santo 15 Nucleo Sportinguista Golega 100m Costas 2:09.84 51
138. Nilbru Jediael Santos 15 Uniao Samorense 200m Livres 4:28.83 50
139. Maria Clara Agostinho 15 Aguias de Alpiarça 100m Bruços 2:49.63 49

Antonio Vale Matias 15 BUZIOS-Coruche 100m Mariposa 2:09.94 49
Francisca Marques Mariano 15 Clube Nautico de Abrantes 100m Mariposa 2:27.69 49
Sofia Romao Goncalves 15 Nucleo Sportinguista Golega 100m Bruços 2:50.38 49

143. Maria Leonor Oliveira 14 Nucleo Sportinguista Golega 200m Costas 5:27.03 48
Tiago Conde Correia 15 Torres Novas 100m Costas 2:12.22 48
Guilherme Filipe Moreira 15 Uniao Samorense 200m Livres 4:32.11 48

146. Goncalo Barrosso Henriques 15 CLAC-Entroncamento 100m Costas 2:13.05 47
147. Duarte Singeis Matias 14 Nucleo Sportinguista Golega 100m Costas 2:17.95 43

Nilbru Jediael Santos 15 Uniao Samorense 100m Bruços 2:37.69 43
149. Maria Clara Agostinho 15 Aguias de Alpiarça 100m Costas 2:36.71 42
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Goncalo Barrosso Henriques 15 CLAC-Entroncamento 4 x 100m Livres 2:08.92 42
151. Duarte Silva Oliveira 15 Torres Novas 100m Bruços 2:41.35 40
152. Maria Felix Teodosio 14 BUZIOS-Coruche 200m Costas 5:52.19 38

Tiago Andre Carreira 15 Nucleo Sportinguista Golega 200m Livres 4:54.48 38
154. Martim Maria Azevedo 15 Gualdim Pais 100m Costas 2:30.81 32

Miguel Silva Nunes 14 Torres Novas 100m Costas 2:31.00 32
156. Duarte Singeis Matias 14 Nucleo Sportinguista Golega 200m Livres 5:25.98 28

11 anos

1. Maria Teresa Marques 14 BUZIOS-Coruche 400m Livres 6:10.43 243
2. Maria Teresa Marques 14 BUZIOS-Coruche 4 x 100m Livres 1:25.49 203
3. Diogo Silva Neves 14 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 4 x 100m Livres 1:19.19 181
4. Rodrigo Iordan Chele 14 Clube Natacao de Rio Maior 200m Livres 2:56.17 179
5. Matilde Rodrigues Peixoto 14 CPFZ - Natacao 200m Bruços 3:59.00 178
6. Catarina Gomes Cotrim 14 CPFZ - Natacao 400m Livres 6:51.67 177
7. Diogo Silva Neves 14 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 100m Bruços 1:39.49 171
8. Maria Teresa Marques 14 BUZIOS-Coruche 200m Bruços 4:05.48 164
9. Rodrigo Iordan Chele 14 Clube Natacao de Rio Maior 100m Costas 1:28.86 160

10. Clara Balsa Alves 14 BUZIOS-Coruche 400m Livres 7:06.37 159
Laura Domingues Burgal 14 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 200m Bruços 4:07.89 159

12. Laura Domingues Burgal 14 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 400m Livres 7:12.81 152
13. Catarina Gomes Cotrim 14 CPFZ - Natacao 200m Costas 3:43.03 151
14. Laura Domingues Burgal 14 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 200m Costas 3:43.89 149
15. Maria Pereira Belo 14 Torres Novas 200m Bruços 4:14.42 147

Maria Leonor Rodrigues 14 Associacao 20Km de Almeirim 200m Bruços 4:14.49 147
17. Eva Sal Gabirra 14 Associacao 20Km de Almeirim 200m Costas 3:49.03 140
18. Maria Leonor Rodrigues 14 Associacao 20Km de Almeirim 200m Costas 3:51.45 135
19. Maria Teresa Marques 14 BUZIOS-Coruche 100m Mariposa 1:45.41 134
20. Lourenco Pombeiro Oliveira 14 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 200m Livres 3:14.40 133
21. Ema Lopes Santos 14 Juventude Ouriense 200m Costas 3:53.27 132
22. Diogo Silva Neves 14 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 100m Mariposa 1:33.97 131
23. Antonio Abreu Silva 14 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 200m Livres 3:18.57 125
24. Vasco Miguel Gomes 14 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 200m Livres 3:19.34 123
25. Vasco Miguel Gomes 14 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 100m Costas 1:37.39 122
26. Ema Lopes Santos 14 Juventude Ouriense 200m Bruços 4:32.25 120
27. Leandro Filipe Cruz 14 CPFZ - Natacao 200m Livres 3:22.03 118
28. Catarina Guerreiro Vaz 14 Associacao 20Km de Almeirim 200m Bruços 4:36.61 115

Margarida Santana Fialho 14 Nucleo Sportinguista Golega 200m Costas 4:03.91 115
30. Carolina Sofia Bento 14 CPFZ - Natacao 400m Livres 7:56.99 114

Maria Eduarda Moreira 14 Gualdim Pais 200m Bruços 4:37.34 114
32. Antonio Abreu Silva 14 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 4 x 100m Livres 1:32.49 113
33. Clara Balsa Alves 14 BUZIOS-Coruche 200m Costas 4:06.50 112
34. Andre Miguel Trincao 14 Torres Novas 100m Costas 1:40.56 111
35. Eva Sal Gabirra 14 Associacao 20Km de Almeirim 100m Mariposa 1:53.45 108

Guilherme Formigo Martins 14 Torres Novas 100m Bruços 1:56.05 108
37. Maria Eduarda Moreira 14 Gualdim Pais 200m Costas 4:11.13 106

Guilherme Formigo Martins 14 Torres Novas 100m Costas 1:41.84 106
39. Carolina Sofia Bento 14 CPFZ - Natacao 100m Mariposa 1:54.50 105
40. Matilde Rodrigues Peixoto 14 CPFZ - Natacao 400m Livres 8:12.20 103

Afonso Maria Quinta 14 Torres Novas 100m Bruços 1:57.67 103
42. Miriam Salvador Santos 14 Uniao Samorense 400m Livres 8:16.40 101
43. Ines Lopes Marques 14 CLAC-Entroncamento 200m Bruços 4:54.16 95
44. Nikolas Shpil Havriliuc 14 Clube Natacao de Rio Maior 100m Costas 1:47.57 90
45. Miriam Salvador Santos 14 Uniao Samorense 200m Bruços 5:00.87 89
46. Clara Balsa Alves 14 BUZIOS-Coruche 100m Mariposa 2:01.42 88
47. Diogo Miguel Ribeiro 14 BUZIOS-Coruche 100m Bruços 2:04.92 86
48. Daniel Silva Fernandes 14 CLAC-Entroncamento 200m Livres 3:45.30 85
49. Nikolas Shpil Havriliuc 14 Clube Natacao de Rio Maior 200m Livres 3:47.28 83

Max Sobko 14 Torres Novas 100m Costas 1:50.47 83
51. Antonio Abreu Silva 14 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 100m Mariposa 1:50.92 79

Francisco Silva Branco 14 Juventude Ouriense 200m Livres 3:51.03 79
53. Francisco Silva Branco 14 Juventude Ouriense 4 x 100m Livres 1:45.17 77
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54. Diogo Laco Duarte 14 CLAC-Entroncamento 200m Livres 3:54.19 76
55. Afonso Maria Quinta 14 Torres Novas 100m Costas 1:54.78 74
56. Daniel Silva Fernandes 14 CLAC-Entroncamento 4 x 100m Livres 1:49.31 69

Andre Miguel Trincao 14 Torres Novas 100m Bruços 2:14.46 69
58. Diogo Miguel Ribeiro 14 BUZIOS-Coruche 200m Livres 4:02.72 68
59. Diogo Laco Duarte 14 CLAC-Entroncamento 100m Costas 2:00.90 63

Isabel Nadolska Gomes 14 CLAC-Entroncamento 200m Bruços 5:36.98 63
Eliana Sofia Simoes 14 Nucleo Sportinguista Golega 200m Bruços 5:37.73 63

62. Daniel Silva Fernandes 14 CLAC-Entroncamento 100m Mariposa 2:02.21 59
Mariana Sofia Alves 14 Juventude Ouriense 200m Bruços 5:43.75 59

64. Lourenco Pombeiro Oliveira 14 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 100m Mariposa 2:02.76 58
65. Henrique Fernandes Silva 14 Nucleo Sportinguista Golega 100m Costas 2:05.02 57

Miguel Silva Nunes 14 Torres Novas 100m Bruços 2:23.57 57
67. Max Sobko 14 Torres Novas 100m Bruços 2:24.31 56
68. Leandro Filipe Cruz 14 CPFZ - Natacao 100m Mariposa 2:07.03 53

Henrique Fernandes Silva 14 Nucleo Sportinguista Golega 100m Bruços 2:26.73 53
70. Maria Leonor Oliveira 14 Nucleo Sportinguista Golega 200m Costas 5:27.03 48
71. Duarte Singeis Matias 14 Nucleo Sportinguista Golega 100m Costas 2:17.95 43
72. Maria Felix Teodosio 14 BUZIOS-Coruche 200m Costas 5:52.19 38
73. Miguel Silva Nunes 14 Torres Novas 100m Costas 2:31.00 32
74. Duarte Singeis Matias 14 Nucleo Sportinguista Golega 200m Livres 5:25.98 28

9 - 10 anos

1. Ana Julia Mateus 15 BUZIOS-Coruche 200m Livres 3:05.18 211
2. Matilde Leal Araujo 16 CPFZ - Natacao 100m Costas 1:36.05 186
3. Matilde Leitao Pedro 15 BUZIOS-Coruche 200m Livres 3:15.03 180
4. Ana Julia Mateus 15 BUZIOS-Coruche 4 x 100m Livres 1:29.59 176
5. Matilde Leal Araujo 16 CPFZ - Natacao 200m Livres 3:17.31 174

Mariana Luisa Cadete 15 Clube Nautico de Abrantes 100m Costas 1:38.16 174
7. Mariana Luisa Cadete 15 Clube Nautico de Abrantes 4 x 100m Livres 1:31.49 165
8. Margarida Cachulo Melao 15 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 100m Mariposa 1:39.43 160
9. Beatriz Isabel Esteves 15 BUZIOS-Coruche 200m Livres 3:23.55 159

10. Joao Tomas Emidio 15 CPFZ - Natacao 200m Livres 3:07.83 148
Laura Calado Nogueira 15 Associacao 20Km de Almeirim 200m Livres 3:28.08 148

12. Margarida Moreira Branco 15 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 100m Bruços 1:59.60 141
13. Matilde Leitao Pedro 15 BUZIOS-Coruche 100m Costas 1:45.98 138

Mariana Luisa Cadete 15 Clube Nautico de Abrantes 100m Mariposa 1:44.48 138
15. Madalena Maria Fernandes 15 Clube Nautico de Abrantes 100m Costas 1:48.51 129
16. Maria Cartaxo Pereira 15 Gualdim Pais 100m Costas 1:49.16 127
17. Ana Julia Mateus 15 BUZIOS-Coruche 100m Mariposa 1:47.64 126
18. Laura Calado Nogueira 15 Associacao 20Km de Almeirim 100m Bruços 2:06.10 120

Maria Francisca Carraco 16 Clube Nautico de Abrantes 100m Costas 1:51.00 120
Catarina Pereira Feliciano 15 Torres Novas 100m Costas 1:51.14 120

21. Carmo Marques Mariano 15 Clube Nautico de Abrantes 200m Livres 3:43.67 119
22. Constanca Batista Nunes 15 Nucleo Sportinguista Golega 100m Costas 1:51.97 117
23. Madalena Murtinheira Agricola 15 Viver Santarem 100m Costas 1:52.88 114
24. Francisco Rodrigues Mendes 15 Juventude Ouriense 200m Livres 3:25.24 113

Maria Cartaxo Pereira 15 Gualdim Pais 200m Livres 3:47.70 113
26. Tomas Goncalves Vieira 15 Gualdim Pais 200m Livres 3:26.33 111
27. Francisca Marques Mariano 15 Clube Nautico de Abrantes 100m Bruços 2:10.92 108
28. Maria Francisca Carraco 16 Clube Nautico de Abrantes 100m Bruços 2:11.03 107
29. Tiago Cunha Sousa 15 Clube de Natacao do Tejo 100m Bruços 1:56.45 106
30. Matilde Pisco Gloria 15 CLAC-Entroncamento 100m Costas 1:56.86 103
31. Simao Rodrigues Fontinho 15 CLAC-Entroncamento 200m Livres 3:32.37 102
32. Joao Tomas Emidio 15 CPFZ - Natacao 100m Costas 1:43.85 100

Tiago Cunha Sousa 15 Clube de Natacao do Tejo 100m Costas 1:43.87 100
34. Margarida Moreira Branco 15 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 200m Livres 3:59.11 98
35. Madalena Murtinheira Agricola 15 Viver Santarem 200m Livres 4:00.03 97
36. Carmen Pires Silva 16 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 100m Costas 2:00.41 94
37. Filipa Alexandra Bodnaryuk 15 Associacao 20Km de Almeirim 200m Livres 4:04.04 92
38. Antonio Vale Matias 15 BUZIOS-Coruche 200m Livres 3:40.59 91

Francisca Lopes Serra 15 Torres Novas 100m Bruços 2:18.50 91
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40. Tomas Goncalves Vieira 15 Gualdim Pais 100m Costas 1:47.75 90
Samuel Sousa Alfaiate 15 Torres Novas 100m Bruços 2:03.04 90

42. Carlota Maria Bento 15 Associacao 20Km de Almeirim 100m Costas 2:03.82 87
43. Madalena Abelho Vaz 16 CLAC-Entroncamento 100m Bruços 2:21.05 86
44. Gabriela Marques Azevedo 15 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 100m Costas 2:04.75 85

Carmo Marques Mariano 15 Clube Nautico de Abrantes 100m Bruços 2:21.71 85
46. Margarida Sofia Raquel 15 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 100m Costas 2:05.14 84
47. Ana Margarida Cordeiro 16 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 100m Costas 2:06.19 82

Clara Freitas Janeiro 15 Uniao Samorense 100m Bruços 2:23.24 82
49. Gabriela Marques Azevedo 15 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 100m Bruços 2:23.84 81

Margarida Sofia Raquel 15 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 200m Livres 4:14.54 81
Martim Oliveira Gomes 16 Juventude Ouriense 50m Livres 46.55 81

52. Carlota Maria Bento 15 Associacao 20Km de Almeirim 200m Livres 4:15.48 80
Simao Rodrigues Fontinho 15 CLAC-Entroncamento 100m Costas 1:51.94 80
Filipa Alexandra Bodnaryuk 15 Associacao 20Km de Almeirim 100m Costas 2:07.10 80
Carmen Pires Silva 16 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 100m Bruços 2:24.60 80
Martim Oliveira Gomes 16 Juventude Ouriense 50m Bruços 57.71 80

57. Guilherme Francisco Palmeiro 16 BUZIOS-Coruche 50m Livres 47.38 77
Maria Eduarda Neves 16 Aguias de Alpiarça 100m Costas 2:08.78 77
Sofia Romao Goncalves 15 Nucleo Sportinguista Golega 100m Costas 2:08.89 77

60. Francisco Luis Jorge 16 Aguias de Alpiarça 50m Livres 47.39 76
Carmen Pires Silva 16 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 4 x 100m Livres 1:58.32 76

62. Samuel Sousa Alfaiate 15 Torres Novas 100m Costas 1:54.11 75
Miguel Rosa Ricardo 15 Aguias de Alpiarça 100m Costas 1:54.49 75

64. Maria Caetana Vaz 15 Aguias de Alpiarça 100m Bruços 2:29.48 72
65. Maria Caetana Vaz 15 Aguias de Alpiarça 100m Costas 2:12.14 71

Joana Margarida Dias 16 BUZIOS-Coruche 200m Livres 4:25.25 71
67. Goncalo Barrosso Henriques 15 CLAC-Entroncamento 100m Bruços 2:13.67 70
68. Martim Maria Azevedo 15 Gualdim Pais 100m Bruços 2:15.88 67

Maria Eduarda Ribeiro 15 CLAC-Entroncamento 100m Bruços 2:33.46 67
Diana Miguel Cardoso 16 Uniao Samorense 200m Livres 4:30.35 67

71. Francisco Luis Jorge 16 Aguias de Alpiarça 4 x 100m Livres 1:50.44 66
Maria Alice Rodrigues 15 Clube Natacao de Rio Maior 100m Costas 2:15.19 66

73. Heber Lourenco Marques 15 BUZIOS-Coruche 200m Livres 4:06.78 65
Francisco Rodrigues Mendes 15 Juventude Ouriense 100m Mariposa 1:58.51 65

75. Guilherme Francisco Palmeiro 16 BUZIOS-Coruche 50m Costas 55.31 63
76. Artur Antunes Caires 16 CLAC-Entroncamento 50m Costas 55.60 62

Goncalo Filipe Neves 16 Gualdim Pais 50m Livres 50.84 62
Guilherme Goncalves Montez 15 Torres Novas 100m Costas 2:01.47 62

79. Guilherme Filipe Moreira 15 Uniao Samorense 100m Bruços 2:19.73 61
Tiago Conde Correia 15 Torres Novas 100m Bruços 2:20.15 61

81. Rui Salvador Aguiar 15 Associacao 20Km de Almeirim 100m Costas 2:03.11 60
Tomas Staci Kanchev 16 Uniao Samorense 50m Livres 51.35 60

83. Maria Francisca Sanfona 16 Aguias de Alpiarça 100m Costas 2:20.71 59
84. Madalena Abelho Vaz 16 CLAC-Entroncamento 200m Livres 4:44.13 58

Clara Freitas Janeiro 15 Uniao Samorense 200m Livres 4:44.24 58
86. Liara Sofia Franco 16 CLAC-Entroncamento 100m Costas 2:22.53 57

Martim Miguel Martinho 15 Gualdim Pais 100m Bruços 2:23.04 57
Maria Alice Rodrigues 15 Clube Natacao de Rio Maior 100m Bruços 2:41.92 57
Diana Miguel Cardoso 16 Uniao Samorense 100m Costas 2:22.58 57

90. Hugo Liu Wang 15 Uniao Samorense 200m Livres 4:19.68 56
91. Goncalo Castro Ferreira 16 Torres Novas 50m Bruços 1:05.50 55
92. Goncalo Filipe Neves 16 Gualdim Pais 50m Bruços 1:05.74 54
93. Duarte Silva Oliveira 15 Torres Novas 100m Costas 2:08.76 52

Rodrigo Ribeiro Rufino 15 CLAC-Entroncamento 100m Costas 2:08.81 52
95. Adelaide Rodrigues Mendes 16 Juventude Ouriense 100m Bruços 2:48.12 51

Joao Gabriel Santo 15 Nucleo Sportinguista Golega 100m Costas 2:09.84 51
Tomas Staci Kanchev 16 Uniao Samorense 50m Bruços 1:07.11 51

98. Nilbru Jediael Santos 15 Uniao Samorense 200m Livres 4:28.83 50
99. Maria Clara Agostinho 15 Aguias de Alpiarça 100m Bruços 2:49.63 49

Antonio Vale Matias 15 BUZIOS-Coruche 100m Mariposa 2:09.94 49
Mafalda Alexandra Inacio 16 CLAC-Entroncamento 100m Costas 2:29.97 49
Ana Margarida Cordeiro 16 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 100m Bruços 2:49.76 49
Francisca Marques Mariano 15 Clube Nautico de Abrantes 100m Mariposa 2:27.69 49
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Sofia Romao Goncalves 15 Nucleo Sportinguista Golega 100m Bruços 2:50.38 49
105. Tiago Conde Correia 15 Torres Novas 100m Costas 2:12.22 48

Goncalo Castro Ferreira 16 Torres Novas 50m Mariposa 59.76 48
Guilherme Filipe Moreira 15 Uniao Samorense 200m Livres 4:32.11 48

108. Goncalo Barrosso Henriques 15 CLAC-Entroncamento 100m Costas 2:13.05 47
109. Artur Antunes Caires 16 CLAC-Entroncamento 50m Livres 56.97 44

David Laco Duarte 16 CLAC-Entroncamento 50m Costas 1:02.39 44
111. Nilbru Jediael Santos 15 Uniao Samorense 100m Bruços 2:37.69 43
112. Maria Clara Agostinho 15 Aguias de Alpiarça 100m Costas 2:36.71 42

Yara Lopes Silva 16 CLAC-Entroncamento 100m Costas 2:36.84 42
Goncalo Barrosso Henriques 15 CLAC-Entroncamento 4 x 100m Livres 2:08.92 42

115. Vitoria Gitu 16 Uniao Samorense 100m Costas 2:38.07 41
116. Duarte Silva Oliveira 15 Torres Novas 100m Bruços 2:41.35 40
117. Joao Diogo Dias 16 Nucleo Sportinguista Golega 50m Costas 1:05.13 39
118. Tiago Andre Carreira 15 Nucleo Sportinguista Golega 200m Livres 4:54.48 38

Vitoria Gitu 16 Uniao Samorense 200m Livres 5:25.86 38
120. Yara Lopes Silva 16 CLAC-Entroncamento 100m Bruços 3:15.36 32

Martim Maria Azevedo 15 Gualdim Pais 100m Costas 2:30.81 32
122. Joana Margarida Dias 16 BUZIOS-Coruche 100m Mariposa 2:53.76 30
123. David Laco Duarte 16 CLAC-Entroncamento 50m Bruços 1:23.67 26
124. Joao Diogo Dias 16 Nucleo Sportinguista Golega 50m Livres 1:11.15 22


